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GER
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CHN

GEO
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SVK
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BUL

Bob- und
Schlittenverband
fiir Deutschland

NAME
KUNZE Pascal

GRANCAGNOLO Timon

BERZINS Gints

BONDAREYV Sergeiy

BAUM Nico

LEGER Marco

RINKS Kaspars

GREINER Matthew

GUFLER Alex

TANZER Florian

BAO ZhenYu

MTCHEDLIANI Luka

ALEXANDROV Eduard

KALLAN Noah

MTCHEDLIANI Lascha

Pylypiv Oleh-Roman

ECKERT Samuel

PECCEI Lukas

FRITZSCH Hans

LIHON David

LERCH Lukas

VARGA Vratislav

PLEHO Hamza

MILANOV Milen

2.Junioren-Weltcup
Konigssee 08.12.2019
Jugend A ménnlich 09:00 Uhr

13.991
13.824
13.983
14.062
14.116
13.940
13.966
13.913
13.927
13.968
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@
®
(6)
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®
@
@)
(€0
4)

14.169 (11)
14.165 (11)

14.134
14.080

@)
™

14.318 (15)
14.421 (25)

14.136
14.134
14.093
14.050
14.152

®)
®)
®)
®)
9)

14.175 (13)
14.367 (18)
14.283 (18)
14.185 (13)
14.196 (14)
14.308 (14)
14.282 (17)
14.177 (12)
14.717 (38)
14.431 (24)
14.309 (19)
14.352 (17)

14.161

©)

14.449 (25)
14.436 (26)
15.289 (44)
14.217 (16)
14.368 (19)
14.344 (21)
14.499 (27)
14.507 (29)
14.646 (33)
14.548 (32)
14.523 (29)
14.504 (28)
14.399 (22)
14.358 (22)

21.815
21.599
21.792
21.865
21.929
21.725
21.831
21.738
21.736
21.765

(©)
@
@
©)
®)
@
4)
®
M
4)

22.036 (10)
22.026 (11)

21.984
21.989

®)
™

22.158 (14)
22.271 (21)

22.008
22.012
21.973
21.959

9)
®)
Q)
(6)

22.036 (10)
22.073 (14)
22.235 (16)
22.117 (16)
22.076 (13)
22.070 (13)
22.190 (15)
22.178 (17)
22.049 (12)
22.648 (34)
22.341 (19)
22.211 (18)
22.349 (20)
22.021 (10)
22.326 (18)
22.335 (26)
23.317 (43)
22.053 (12)
22.265 (17)
22.233 (19)
22.448 (24)
22.422 (27)
22.600 (31)
22.477 (31)
22.453 (25)
22.442 (28)
22.359 (21)
22.321 (24)

ZWISCHENZEITEN
23693 (3) 31.912 (3)
23463 (1) 31.624 (1)
23663 (2) 31.825 (1)
23734 (5) 31.900 (5)
23.800 (5) 31.952 (4)
23587 (2) 31719 (2)
23726 (4) 32.037 (5)
23616 (3) 31.874 (4)
23609 (1) 31.836 (2)
23634 (4) 31.859 (3)
23.919 (10) 32.196 (8)
23.903 (10) 32.157 (6)
23.867 (7) 32.153 (7)
23.882 (7) 32221 (8)
24.038 (14)  32.271 (11)
24.146 (20)  32.361 (16)
23.902 (9) 32222 (9)
23.900 (9) 32.276 (11)
23.873 (8) 32.278 (13)
23.857 (6) 32.254 (10)
23.929 (11) 32.275 (12)
23.963 (13) 32.310 (13)
24.130 (16)  32.497 (16)
24.008 (16)  32.360 (15)
23.978 (13)  32.363 (14)
23.964 (14)  32.333 (14)
24.095 (15)  32.480 (15)
24.078 (17)  32.456 (19)
23.945 (12)  32.253 (10)
24553 (34)  32.913 (30)
24240 (19)  32.622 (18)
24103 (18)  32.459 (20)
24262 (20)  32.701 (20)
23912 (11) 32.282 (12)
24225 (18)  32.648 (19)
24233 (24)  32.652 (22)
25.238 (43)  33.703 (41)
23937 (12) 32244 (9)
24162 (17)  32.526 (17)
24119 (19)  32.440 (18)
24355 (24)  32.768 (21)
24322 (27)  32.695 (23)
24513 (30)  32.989 (27)
24387 (30)  32.832 (28)
24391 (25)  32.940 (25)
24354 (28)  32.830 (27)
24280 (21) 32.870 (22)
24239 (26)  32.802 (26)

38.534
38.216
38.400
38.493
38.528
38.342
38.699
38.528
38.528
38.563
38.865
38.775
38.790
38.880

©)
@
)
©)
@
@
®)
4
@
(®)
®
(6)
(6)
@)

38.962 (11)

38.945
38.911

©)
©)

38.970 (10)
39.014 (13)
38.988 (11)
38.966 (12)
39.063 (14)
39.222 (16)
39.048 (13)
39.119 (14)
39.065 (15)
39.198 (15)
39.181 (17)
38.913 (10)
39.605 (26)
39.336 (17)
39.147 (16)
39.551 (21)
39.030 (12)
39.431 (18)
39.467 (21)
40.452 (37)

38.900

®)

39.451 (19)
39.266 (18)
39.530 (20)
39.501 (23)
39.795 (23)
39.595 (25)
39.817 (24)
39.672 (27)
39.772 (22)
39.675 (29)

L10M0

Bayern

LAUFZEIT

46.721
46.392
46.528
46.631
46.634
46.641
46.980
46.854
46.906
46.961
47.154
46.992
47.011
47.175

©)
@
M
@)
@
®
©)
4)
4)
(®)
®)
(6)
@)
©)

47.304 (11)

47.089

@)

47.205 (10)
47.270 (10)
47.388 (13)
47.396 (11)
47.326 (12)
47547 (17)
47.582 (16)
47.444 (12)
47576 (15)
47.471 (13)
47537 (14)
47537 (16)

47.189

9)

47.918 (20)
47.726 (17)
47.496 (15)
48.197 (20)
47.485 (14)
47.929 (18)
48.034 (21)
48.848 (31)

47.165

®)

48.167 (19)
47.847 (19)
48.214 (21)
48.064 (22)
48.358 (22)
48.089 (23)
48.564 (23)
48.335 (24)
48.583 (24)
48.337 (25)

i
(ONGSSHE

HISARENA

km/h GESAMT

99,734
99,653
098,878
98,528

100,441
98,081
96,047
96,514
95,765
95,501
96,047
97,737
97,264
96,256
96,053
08,383
96,611
96,536
95,776
95,269
96,245
96,085
96,203
96,203
93,892
95,459
95,968
95,480
98,528
96,536
95,385
96,106
92,833
94,924
94,643
93,084
95,649
97,122
93,003
93,658
93,862
93,324
95,039
94,477
92,674
93,811
91,043
92,614

1:33.113

1:33.159
+0.046
1:33.275
+0.162
1:33.834
+0.721
1:33.867
+0.754
1:34.146
+1.033
1:34.186
+1.073
1:34.393
+1.280
1:34.475
+1.362
1:34.784
+1.671
1:34.873
+1.760
1:35.026
+1.913
1:35.047
+1.934
1:35.074
+1.961
1:35.107
+1.994
1:35.222
+2.109
1:35.682
+2.569
1:35.963
+2.850
1:36.013
+2.900
1:36.014
+2.901
1:36.278
+3.165
1:36.447
+3.334
1:36.899
+3.786
1:36.920
+3.807
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Bob- und
Schlittenverband
fiir Deutschland

NAME
KIELBASA Marcin

SCHABER Paul

SUNDBERG Joel

MAJERCAK Metod

VEPROVSKY Jakub

SERBAN Darius

DAY Samuel

BURKE Hunter

GBUR Ratislav

YEH Meng The

GONCEAR Marius

RAPPEL Micha

YANG Shin-Hsun

BOSMAN Christian

IVANOV Nedyalko

BADZUKOV Tian

BORS Catalin

POVSE Anze

BOBAN Nikola

TANUILOV Vadim

KOVACIC Lovro

HARRIS Hunter
VOZELS Miha

2.Junioren-Weltcup
Konigssee 08.12.2019
Jugend A ménnlich 09:00 Uhr

14.332 (16)
14.168 (12)
15.035 (41)
14.835 (40)
14.572 (31)
14.538 (31)
14.417 (23)
14.373 (23)
14.682 (34)
14.650 (36)
14.377 (20)
14.201 (15)
14.381 (21)
14.336 (20)
14.746 (38)
15.012 (43)
14.601 (32)
14.508 (30)
14.892 (39)
14.760 (39)
15.022 (40)
14.901 (41)
14.556 (30)
14.632 (34)
14.468 (26)
14.379 (24)
14.512 (28)
14.459 (27)
14.701 (35)
14.634 (35)
14.704 (36)
14.630 (33)
15.039 (42)
14.679 (37)
16.439 (45)
15.433 (45)
15.272 (43)
15.247 (44)
14.153 (10)
14.162 (10)

14.727 (37)
14.918 (42)

14.828 (46)

0

22.608 (32)
22.104 (15)
23.000 (40)
22.774 (39)
22.512 (26)
22.465 (29)
22.394 (22)
22.313 (23)
22.668 (33)
22.597 (33)
22.396 (23)
22.270 (20)
22.820 (38)
22.288 (22)
22.692 (35)
23.004 (42)
22.584 (29)
22.475 (30)
22.896 (39)
22.762 (38)
23.054 (41)
22.924 (41)
22.595 (30)
22.667 (36)
22.512 (26)
22.328 (25)
22.561 (28)
22514 (32)
22.733 (36)
23.103 (43)
22.770 (37)
22.655 (35)
23.108 (42)
22.698 (37)
24,639 (45)
23.531 (44)
23.820 (44)
23.678 (45)
21.979 (7)
22.015 (9)

22.689 (34)
22.905 (40)

22.803 (46)
0

ZWISCHENZEITEN
24583 (32)  33.286 (35)
24.003 (15)  32.401 (17)
24.932 (40)  33.408 (37)
24,686 (38)  33.154 (33)
24.424 (26)  32.970 (26)
24374 (29)  32.891 (29)
24322 (23) 32.939 (24)
24229 (23)  32.788 (25)
24588 (33)  33.156 (30)
24501 (33)  33.015 (31)
24317 (22) 32.876 (23)
24192 (21)  32.723 (24)
24882 (39) 33.963 (43)
24194 (22)  32.606 (21)
24.609 (34)  33.080 (29)
24.926 (42)  33.429 (41)
24511 (29) 33.163 (31)
24.407 (31)  33.052 (32)
24.831(38) 33.507 (38)
24.688 (39)  33.341 (36)
24.988 (41)  33.570 (39)
24.848 (41)  33.414 (39)
24530 (31)  33.209 (33)
24598 (35)  33.273 (35)
24.440 (27)  33.058 (28)
24233 (24)  33.374 (38)
24509 (28)  33.205 (32)
24462 (32) 33.222 (34)
24.664 (36)  33.317 (36)
25.304 (43)  35.316 (45)
24.732 (37)  33.617 (40)
24.602 (36)  33.346 (37)
25.062 (42) 33.841 (42)
24.634 (37)  33.414 (39)
26.611(45) 35.427 (44)
25.479 (44)  34.208 (43)
25.962 (44)  35.622 (45)
25720 (45)  34.873 (44)
23.864 (6) 32.139 (6)
23.898 (8) 32.190 (7)
24612 (35) 33.258 (34)
24.824 (40)  33.429 (41)
24720 (46)  33.159 (46)

0

0

40.158 (32)
39.404 (20)
40.244 (34)
39.974 (32)
39.862 (26)
39.750 (30)

39.886 (27)
39.672 (27)
40.048 (29)
39.837 (31)
39.825 (25)
39.571 (24)
41.039 (41)
39.343 (19)
39.902 (28)
40.266 (34)
40.118 (30)
40.038 (33)
40.436 (36)
40.274 (35)
40.416 (35)
40.280 (36)
40.184 (33)
40.329 (37)
40.130 (31)
40.603 (39)
40.639 (39)
40.341 (38)
40.481 (38)
42.875 (45)
41.227 (42)
40.950 (40)
42.131 (43)
41.210 (42)
42,530 (44)
42.219 (44)
43.921 (45)
42.134 (43)
38.793 (7)
39.489 (22)

40.737 (40)
41.203 (41)

39.956 (46)
0

L10M0

Bayern

LAUFZEIT
48.781 (28)
48.396 (26)
48.782 (29)
48.446 (27)
48.683 (25)
48.553 (30)
48.714 (26)
48.526 (29)
48.732 (27)
48517 (28)
48.816 (30)
48.592 (31)
49.982 (39)
47.734 (18)
48.979 (32)
48.885 (32)
48.994 (33)
48.899 (33)
49.209 (35)
49.030 (34)
49.238 (36)
49.063 (35)
49.103 (34)
49.429 (36)
49.293 (37)
49.623 (37)
50.460 (40)
49.775 (38)
49.529 (38)
52.506 (42)
51.478 (42)
51.091 (39)
53.159 (44)
51.497 (40)
51.819 (43)
53.952 (43)
55.391 (45)
51.787 (41)
47.080 (7)

DNF ()

50.501 (41)
DNF ()

DSQ ()
DNS ()

i
(ONGSSHE

HISARENA

km/h GESAMT

92,913
88,916
95,511
96,224
90,452
91,671
90,689
91,312
93,143
93,831
88,879
91,885
90,367
95,248
92,793
92,833
92,071
91,758
92,813
92,893
92,169
92,436
89,376
87,813
87,769
89,062
82,207
85,544
88,136
84,523
81,126
80,133
71,304
76,365
87,219
67,865
73,183
84,622
97,209
25,119
83,737

93,466

1:37.177
+4.064
1:37.228
+4.115
1:37.236
+4.123
1:37.240
+4.127
1:37.249
+4.136
1:37.408
+4.295
1:37.716
+4.603
1:37.864
+4.751
1:37.893
+4.780
1:38.239
+5.126
1:38.301
+5.188
1:38.532
+5.419
1:38.916
+5.803
1:40.235
+7.122
1:42.035
+8.922
1:42.569
+9.456
1:44.656
+11.543
1:45.771
+12.658
1:47.178
+14.065
47.080

50.501

DSQ



